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PLAN & FORECAST ORDER VEHICLES MANAGE INVENTORY

Configure a New Vehicle: Choose Options

BAC: 212287 BFC: 1 Name: LAFONTAINE CHEVROLET

Choose Model Choose Options

Choose the options that are available for the selected PEG, and then click "Next". Click “Cancel" to cancel the entire
configuration. You can see what changes you have made to the original PEG by expanding the "Options Added and Removed"
section and view the "As Configured” pricing in the "My Configuration" box. You can View My Allocation and Constraints to see

the consiraint details.

IJ Options Added and Removed

Select Vehicle Options

b2 Expand / Gulinpse Al Oplious

Selecl gz:jizn Descriplion
a2 Primary Color®
O 1w Iridescent Pearl Tricoat
D G48 Auburn Metallic
O cem Dark Ash Metallic
(O erc Red Hot
GAZ Summit White
() cea Black
(0 eno Slate Gray Metallic
() &Nt Radiant Red Tintcoat
C] GXD Sterling Gray Metallic
() exp Lakeshore Blue Metallic
& Trim®
H1T Jet Black, Cloth seat trim
[:] H2G Jet Black, Vinyl seat trim
D HV5 Gideon/Very Dark Atmosphere, Cloth seat trim
£ GYWR
[3 Gy GVWR, 14,000 Ibs. (6350 kg) with dual rear wheels
JFP GVWR, 11,300 Ibs. (5126 kg) with single rear wheels
C] JGQ GVWR, 11,800 Ibs. (5352 kg) with single rear wheels

32 Enging®
Engine, Duramax 6.6L Turbo-Diesel V8, B20-Diesel

D Lsp compatible
L8T Engine, 6.6L V8 with Direct Injection and Variable Valve
Timing, gascline
Bi Transmission®
C] MGM Transmission, Allison 10-speed automatic
D MGU Transmission, Allison 10-speed automatic with integrated
Power Take-Off (PTO)
MKM Transmission, Allison 10-speed automatic
B2 Emissions
FE9 Emissions, Federal requirements
D NE1 Emissions, Connecticut, Delaware, Maine, Maryland,

Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York, Oregon,

g Order Workben

LOCATE VEHICLES

MSRP

$995.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$495.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,490.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

DELIVER VEHICLES

Summary

* indicates a required field
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View Customer Version

MY CONFIGURATION t £

2024 CHEVROLET TRUCK
CHDREG - CK30903 - 3500HD
Silverado: LWB, 4WD, Reg Cab

PEG: TWT
As Configured:
MSRP: $47,700.00

Includes Package
Discount(s): $0.00
Destination Charge: $1,895.00

MSRP W/DFC: $49,595.00
Order Type: ;EE;(Reta"
DAN:

— View My Allocation and
Constraints

RELATED LINKS

1 View List of All Options and
Their Detailed Descriptions

1 US On-Line Order/Reference
Guide
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& Tires
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£ Wheels
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PYT
O pyv
O pyw
(O ara

£ Radio

&2 Seats”
AZ3

Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont and Washington
state requirements

Emissions, California state requirements

Rear axle, 3.73 ratio

Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

Tires, LT275/70R18E all-terrain, blackwall
Tires, LT275/65R20 all-terrain, blackwall
Tires, LT235/80R17E all-terrain, blackwall

Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) High Gloss Black aluminum

Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) painted steel

Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) machined aluminum with Silver
painted accents, 6-spoke

Wheels, 17" (43.2 cm) painted steel

Wheels, 20" transit aluminum wheels for LPO 20" wheels
and tires

Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 Premium system

Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system, 7"
diagonal HD color touchscreen, AM/FM stereo

Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench

i Additiona Options
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Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Kerr Industries, Warren, MI. Returned to Flint Assembly
for shipping to final destination.

Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Monroe Truck Equipment, MI, Then to TK Services, AK for
shipping to final destination

Ship Thru, Produced and shipped to Anchorage VDC then
to TK Services and returned to Anchorage VDC for
shipping to final destination

Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Alt.
Fuel Innovations LLC, Kansas City, MO. Returned to
Fairfax Assembly for shipping to final destination

Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Monroe Truck Equipment in Flint. Returned to Flint
Assembly for shipping to final destination.

Ship Thru, Preduced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Roval Truck Bady, Flint, M. Returned to Flint Assembly
for shipping to final destination

Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Canfield Equipment in Warren, MI. Returned to Lansing
Delta for shipping to final destination.

Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
NBC Truck Equipment Roseville, Ml. Returned ta Flint
Assembly for shipping to final destination.

Ship Thru, Preduced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Reading Equipment and Distribution Pontiac, M.
Retumed to Lansing Delta for shipping to final destination.
Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Knapheide Truck Equipment in Flint, MI. Returned to Flint
Assembly for shipping to final destination.

Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to
Auto Truck Group, Roanoke, IN and Returned to Ft.
Wayne Assembly for shipping to final destination

LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) high gloss Black aluminum wheels
LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Chrome aluminum wheels

LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Chrome aluminum wheels

LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Aluminum high gloss Black with
machined finish wheels

LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Machined Aluminum Bolt Pattern with
High Gloss Black Accents wheels

Mirrors, outside power-adjustable vertical trailering with
heated upper glass

Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable, manual folding

Mirrors, outside power-adjustable vertical trailering with
heated and aute-dimming upper glass

STEPS, RUNNINGBOARD

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$350.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,950.00
$3,995.00
$3,995.00
$2,995.00
$3,350.00

$0.00
$50.00
$530.00
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TIRE SPARE
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LPO, Black tubular assist steps, 6" rectangular
LPO, Assist steps - 4" Black - round

LPO, Black work step

LPO, Assist steps, commercial

LPO, Assist steps, chromed tubular, 6" rectangular

LPO, Assist steps - 4" chromed round

Tire, spare LT275/70R18 all-terrain, blackwall
Tire, spare LT235/80R17E all-terrain

TRANSFER CASE

NQF

CGN
CJ2
CMT
DD8
E63
F60
FHS
G80
JHD
JLt
K05
K34
K40
K47
K4z

KC4
KHF
KI3
Kl4
KNP
KSG

KW7
N37
NB8
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Transfer case, two-speed

LPO, Tri-fold soft tonneau cover by Advantage
Bumper, rear, delete

Upfitter switch kit, (5)

Glass, deep-tinted

Alaskan Snow Plow Special Edition

Remote Keyless Entry

Keyless Open and Start

Wheelhouse liners, rear

Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting

Remote Start Package

Floor covering, rubberized-vinyl

Winter Grille Cover

Remote vehicle starter system

Defogger, rear-window electric

Chevytec spray-on bedliner

Air conditioning, dual-zone automatic climate control
Gooseneck / 5th Wheel Package

Mirror, inside rearview auto-dimming

Durabed, pickup bed

Heavy Duty Front Spring/Camper Package

E85 FlexFuel capable

Auto-locking rear differential

Hill Descent Control

Trailer brake controller, integrated

Engine block heater

Cruise control, electronic

Exhaust brake

Air filter, heavy-duty

Battery, auxiliary, 730 cold-cranking amps/70 Amp-hr
Seating, heated driver and front outboard passenger

Cooling, external engine oil cooler

Alternators, dual, 220-amps primary, 170-amps auxiliary

Steering wheel, heated

Power outlet, interior, 120-volt

Cooling, auxiliary external transmission oil cooler
Adaptive Cruise Control

Alternator, 220 amps

Alternator, 170 amps

Steering column, manual tilt and telescoping

Emissions override, California

$795.00
WIA
$495.00
$695.00
$850.00
WI/A

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$750.00
$0.00
$150.00
$200.00
$1,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
WIA
$100.00
$525.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$225.00
$545.00
$0.00
$1,365.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$275.00
$100.00
$225.00
$0.00
$0.00
$135.00
WA
$0.00
$0.00
WIA
$150.00
$0.00
$725.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NBS9
NC7
NZZ
P03
P06
PCL
PCM
PCV
PDB
PDE
PDR
PDW
PQA
PQB
PRF
PTO
PTT
PZ8
QK1
QK2
QTs
QT6
R6J
R6L
R9L
RIA
RIK
841
SAF
SB7
SFZ
SNO
T3U
TQS
uo1
U2K
UBl
ub7
UE1
UE4
UET
UEU
UF2
UF3
UHY
UK3
UKJ
UKV
utd
uy2
V46

VGC

Emissions override, state-specific

Emissions override, Federal

Skid Plates

Wheel trim, painted center caps

Wheel trim, Chrome trim skins and chrome center caps
Convenience Package

Convenience Package lI

WT Convenience Package

LPO, Dark Essentials Package

LPO, Assist Step and Tonneau Value Package Il
LPO, Assist Step and Tonneau Value Package Il
LPO, Assist Step and Tonneau Value Package
WT Safety Package

Safety Package

3 Years of Remote Access.

Power Take-Off

Trailer Tire Pressure Monitor Sensors

Hitch Guidance with Hitch View

Tailgate, standard

Tailgate, Multi-Flex

Tailgate, gate function manual with EZ Lift
Tailgate, gate function power up/down

Ship Thru Code Acknowledgement

Override for GAM orders

Deleted 3 Years of Remote Access

LPO, All-weather floor liners

LPO, Black nameplates

LPO, Rear wheelhouse liners

Tire carrier lock

LPO, Black tailgate lettering

LPO, Black Bowtie Emblem, front

LPO, Hitch Package

Fog lamps, front, LED

IntelliBeam, automatic high beam on/off
Lamps, Smoked Amber roof marker, (LED)
SiriusXM Radio

USB Ports, rear, dual, charge-only

Rear Park Assist, Ultrasonic

OnStar and Chevrolet connected services capable
Following Distance Indicator

In-Vehicle Trailering App

Forward Collision Alert

LED Cargo Area Lighting

High idle switch

Automnatic Emergency Braking

Steering wheel audio controls

Front Pedestrian Braking

Trailer Side Blind Zone Alert

Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized entry
Trailering wiring provisions

Bumper, front chrome

Recovery hooks, front, frame-mounted, Black

Paint Protector Film for Shipping

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
WA
WIA
$800.00
$550.00
$2,290.00
$1,445.00
$1,120.00
$845.00
W/A
$0.00
$995.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$595.00
$0.00
$185.00
$0.00
WIA
-$300.00
$130.00
$0.00
$550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155.00
$325.00
WIA
$0.00
$55.00
$100.00
$0.00
$295.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$125.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
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& Special Equipment Options
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5H1
5M7
5N5
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9B9
9C2
9D7
9L3
M4
9R1
9Vvs
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9W4
SFW
TGK
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Bumper, rear chrome $0.00
License plate kit, front $0.00
Recovery hooks, front, Chrome $225.00
LPO, Hard-folding tonneau cover by REV $1,595.00
LPO, Premium soft roll-up tonneau cover $0.00
LPO, Molded splash guards, Black $295.00
LPO, Polished exhaust tip $155.00
Snow Plow Prep/Camper Package $300.00
SEO Processing Option $0.00
LPO Processing Option $0.00
Gooseneck / 5th Wheel Prep Package $545.00
271 Off-Road Package $175.00
Trailering Package $0.00
Heat Package $400.00
Pickup bed, delete -$1,155.00
Special Exterior Color $0.00
Key equipment, two additional keys for single key system $45.00
Speedometer calibration, provisions $50.00
Rear Camera Kit $73.00
Seats, Driver and passenger front individual seats $0.00
Spare wheel, carrier and lock delete -$20.00
Ornamentation, delete $0.00
Backup alarm, 97 decibels $138.00
Governor, electronic speed sensor set to 70 MPH $50.00
Governor, electronic speed sensor set to 65 MPH $50.00
Governor, electronic speed sensor set to 75 MPH $50.00
Spare tire delete $0.00
Decal and nameplate delete, tailgate $0.00
Decal delete, Pickup bed $0.00
Paints, solid, Woodland Green $450.00
Paints, solid, Wheatland Yellow $450.00
Paints, solid, Tangier Orange $450.00
Back-up alarm calibration $50.00
Special Paint $450.00
Base Price:  $47,400.00
Advertising/Adjustments:  $0.00
Total Options: ~ $300.00
Total Price: ~ $47,700.00
Destination Charge:  $1,895.00
TOTAL PRICE W/ DFCt  $49,595.00
CANGEL BACK NEXT
Next: Configuration Summary

1 North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GM Dealers. Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only. Refer to GMPricing.com for official GM
Price schedules. GM pricing is subject to change by GM at anytime, without notice.

Order Workbench: FAQs Site Map

© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved.



