Emissions
FE9

NE1

Emissions, Federal requirements

Emissions, Connecticut, Delaware, Maine, Maryland,

Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York, Oregon,

ATTENTION ALL USERS: When using Order Workbench (OWB), please DO NOT disable pop-up windows functionality. OWB uses pop-up windows to display business critical alerts, confirmations and warning messages while in transactions, For assistance, contact the OWB Help Desk at 1-888-337-1010.

ORDER Workbench | Main > Order Vehicles > Configure a New Vehicle: Choose Options

PLAN & FORECAST ORDER VEHICLES MANAGE INVENTORY LOCATE VEHICLES

Configure a New Vehicle: Choose Options

DELIVER VEHICLES

REPORTS & TOOLS

oringate a frew vernote. Offices option

(2)

BAC: 212287 BFC: 1 Name: LAFONTAINE CHEVROLET View Customer Version Choose Model Choose Options Summary MY CONFIGURATION † Choose the options that are available for the selected PEG, and then click "Next". Click "Cancel" to cancel the entire configuration. You can see what changes you have made to the original PEG by expanding the "Options Added and Removed" 2024 CHEVROLET TRUCK section and view the "As Configured" pricing in the "My Configuration" box. You can View My Allocation and Constraints to see CHDREG - CK30903 - 3500HD the constraint details. Silverado: LWB, 4WD, Reg Cab PEG: 1WT As Configured: MSRP: \$47,700.00 Options Added and Removed * indicates a required field Includes Package \$0.00 Discount(s): Destination Charge: \$1,895.00 Select Vehicle Options MSRP W/DFC: \$49,595.00 TRE-Retail Order Type: Expand / Collapse All Options Stock DAN: Option Select Description **MSRP** None → View My Allocation and Code Constraints ☑ Primary Color* G1W Iridescent Pearl Tricoat \$995.00 RELATED LINKS G48 Auburn Metallic \$0.00 View List of All Options and G6M Dark Ash Metallic \$0.00 Their Detailed Descriptions G7C Red Hot \$0.00 US On-Line Order/Reference Guide GAZ Summit White \$0.00 GBA Black \$0.00 GNO Slate Gray Metallic \$0.00 GNT Radiant Red Tintcoat \$495.00 GXD Sterling Gray Metallic \$0.00 **GXP** Lakeshore Blue Metallic \$0.00 Trim* ✓ H1T Jet Black, Cloth seat trim \$0.00 H2G \$0.00 Jet Black, Vinyl seat trim HV5 Gideon/Very Dark Atmosphere, Cloth seat trim \$0.00 M GVWR G9Y GVWR, 14,000 lbs. (6350 kg) with dual rear wheels \$0.00 JFP GVWR, 11,300 lbs. (5126 kg) with single rear wheels \$0.00 JGQ GVWR, 11,800 lbs. (5352 kg) with single rear wheels \$0.00 2 Engine* Engine, Duramax 6.6L Turbo-Diesel V8, B20-Diesel ☐ L5P \$9,490.00 compatible Engine, 6.6L V8 with Direct Injection and Variable Valve L8T \$0.00 Timing, gasoline Transmission' Transmission, Allison 10-speed automatic MGM \$0.00 Transmission, Allison 10-speed automatic with integrated MGU \$0.00 Power Take-Off (PTO) MKM Transmission, Allison 10-speed automatic \$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

	Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont and Washington state requirements	
YF5	Emissions, California state requirements	\$0.00
Rear Axle		
GT4	Rear axle, 3.73 ratio	\$0.00
GU6	Rear axle, 3.42 ratio	\$0.00
▼ Tires		
QF6	Tires, LT275/70R18E all-terrain, blackwall	\$0.00
QF9	Tires, LT275/65R20 all-terrain, blackwall	\$0.00
QZT QZT	Tires, LT235/80R17E all-terrain, blackwall	\$0.00
Wheels		
☐ PTW	Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) High Gloss Black aluminum	\$0.00
PYT	Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) painted steel	\$0.00
☐ PYV	Wheels, 18" (45.7 cm) machined aluminum with Silver painted accents, 6-spoke	\$350.00
PYW	Wheels, 17" (43.2 cm) painted steel	\$0.00
Q7Q	Wheels, 20" transit aluminum wheels for LPO 20" wheels and tires	\$0.00
☑ Radio		
☐ lok	Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 Premium system	\$0.00
🖸 IOR	Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system, 7" diagonal HD color touchscreen, AM/FM stereo	\$0.00
Seats"		
AZ3	Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench	\$0.00
Additional Optic	ms	
HANDLING CH	1.1 125 N VN UU	
TCL	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Kerr Industries, Warren, Ml. Returned to Flint Assembly for shipping to final destination.	\$0.00
☐ TDE	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Monroe Truck Equipment, MI, Then to TK Services, AK for shipping to final destination	\$0.00
☐ TVY	Ship Thru, Produced and shipped to Anchorage VDC then to TK Services and returned to Anchorage VDC for shipping to final destination. Ship Thru, Brad lead in Eliza Assembly and shipped to All.	\$0.00
TZS	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Alt. Fuel Innovations LLC, Kansas City, MO. Returned to Fairfax Assembly for shipping to final destination	\$0.00
☐ VCB	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Monroe Truck Equipment in Flint. Returned to Flint Assembly for shipping to final destination.	\$0.00
☐ VDK	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Royal Truck Body, Flint, MI. Returned to Flint Assembly for shipping to final destination	\$0.00
☐ VEW	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Canfield Equipment in Warren, MI. Returned to Lansing Delta for shipping to final destination.	\$0.00
☐ VFW	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to NBC Truck Equipment Roseville, MI. Returned to Flint Assembly for shipping to final destination.	\$0.00
☐ VHR	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Reading Equipment and Distribution Pontiac, MI. Returned to Distribution Formation of the Produced in Flint Assembly and phipped to	\$0.00
O VUD	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Knapheide Truck Equipment in Flint, MI. Returned to Flint Assembly for shipping to final destination.	\$0.00
☐ VUI	Ship Thru, Produced in Flint Assembly and shipped to Auto Truck Group, Roanoke, IN and Returned to Ft. Wayne Assembly for shipping to final destination	\$0.00
LPO WHEELS		
U SHH	LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) high gloss Black aluminum wheels	\$2,950.00
SHL	LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Chrome aluminum wheels	\$3,995.00
SKW	LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Chrome aluminum wheels LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Aluminum high gloss Black with	\$3,995.00
∪ skx	machined finish wheels LPO, 20" (50.8 cm) Machined Aluminum Bolt Pattern with	\$2,995.00
SQ9	High Gloss Black Accents wheels	\$3,350.00
MIRROR O/S	Mirrore outside nower adjustable vertical trailings of	
DBG	Mirrors, outside power-adjustable vertical trailering with heated upper glass	\$0.00
O DLN	Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable, manual folding Mirrors, outside power-adjustable vertical trailering with	\$50.00
☐ DWI	heated and auto-dimming upper glass	\$530.00
STEPS, RUNNIN	NGBOARD	

_		
RVQ	LPO, Black tubular assist steps, 6" rectangular	\$795.00
☐ RVS	LPO, Assist steps - 4" Black - round	W/A
U VQO	LPO, Black work step	\$495.00
☐ VTP	LPO, Assist steps, commercial	\$695.00
☐ VXH	LPO, Assist steps, chromed tubular, 6" rectangular	\$850.00
☐ ∧x1	LPO, Assist steps - 4" chromed round	W/A
TIRE SPARE		
ZYG	Tire, spare LT275/70R18 all-terrain, blackwall	\$0.00
☐ ZZT	Tire, spare LT235/80R17E all-terrain	\$0.00
TRANSFER CA	ASE	
NQF	Transfer case, two-speed	\$0.00
Other		
☐ 5JY	LPO, Tri-fold soft tonneau cover by Advantage	\$750.00
9J4	Bumper, rear, delete	\$0.00
9L7	Upfitter switch kit, (5)	\$150.00
AKO	Glass, deep-tinted	\$200.00
ANQ	Alaskan Snow Plow Special Edition	\$1,800.00
AQQ	Remote Keyless Entry	\$0.00
☐ AVJ	Keyless Open and Start	\$0.00
☐ B1J	Wheelhouse liners, rear	W/A
☐ B30	Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting	\$100.00
☐ B59	Remote Start Package	\$525.00
₩ BG9	Floor covering, rubberized-vinyl	\$0.00
BHP	Winter Grille Cover	\$0.00
☐ BTV	Remote vehicle starter system	\$0.00
C49	Defogger, rear-window electric	\$225.00
☐ CGN	Chevytec spray-on bedliner	\$545.00
CJ2	Air conditioning, dual-zone automatic climate control	\$0.00
☐ CMT	Gooseneck / 5th Wheel Package	\$1,365.00
DD8	Mirror, inside rearview auto-dimming	\$0.00
☑ E63	Durabed, pickup bed	\$0.00
F60	Heavy Duty Front Spring/Camper Package	\$45.00
☐ FHS	E85 FlexFuel capable	\$100.00
G80	Auto-locking rear differential	\$0.00
☐ JHD	Hill Descent Control	\$0.00
☐ JL1	Trailer brake controller, integrated	\$275.00
	Engine block heater	\$100.00
	Cruise control, electronic	\$225.00
☐ K40	Exhaust brake	\$0.00
K 47	Air filter, heavy-duty	\$0.00
☐ K4Z	Battery, auxiliary, 730 cold-cranking amps/70 Amp-hr	\$135.00
☐ KA1	Seating, heated driver and front outboard passenger	W/A
KC4	Cooling, external engine oil cooler	\$0.00
☐ KHF	Alternators, dual, 220-amps primary, 170-amps auxiliary	\$0.00
∐ KI3	Steering wheel, heated	W/A
☐ KI4	Power outlet, interior, 120-volt	\$150.00
₩ KNP	Cooling, auxiliary external transmission oil cooler	\$0.00
KSG	Adaptive Cruise Control	\$725.00
KW5	Alternator, 220 amps	\$0.00
☐ KW7	Alternator, 170 amps	\$0.00
N37	Steering column, manual tilt and telescoping	\$0.00
☐ NB8	Emissions override, California	\$0.00

	NB9	Emissions override, state-specific	\$0.00
	NC7	Emissions override, Federal	\$0.00
	NZZ	Skid Plates	\$0.00
	P03	Wheel trim, painted center caps	\$0.00
	P06	Wheel trim, Chrome trim skins and chrome center caps	\$0.00
	PCL	Convenience Package	W/A
	PCM	Convenience Package II	W/A
	PCV	WT Convenience Package	\$800.00
	PDB	LPO, Dark Essentials Package	\$550.00
	PDE	LPO, Assist Step and Tonneau Value Package III	\$2,290.00
	PDR	LPO, Assist Step and Tonneau Value Package II	\$1,445.00
	PDW	LPO, Assist Step and Tonneau Value Package	\$1,120.00
	PQA	WT Safety Package	\$845.00
	PQB	Safety Package	W/A
	PRF	3 Years of Remote Access.	\$0.00
	PTO	Power Take-Off	\$995.00
	PTT	Trailer Tire Pressure Monitor Sensors	\$50.00
	PZ8	Hitch Guidance with Hitch View	\$0.00
	QK1	Tailgate, standard	\$0.00
	QK2	Tailgate, Multi-Flex	\$595.00
	QT5	Tailgate, gate function manual with EZ Lift	\$0.00
	QT6	Tailgate, gate function power up/down	\$185.00
	R6J	Ship Thru Code Acknowledgement	\$0.00
	R6L	Override for GAM orders	W/A
	R9L	Deleted 3 Years of Remote Access	-\$300.00
	RIA	LPO, All-weather floor liners	\$130.00
	RIK	LPO, Black nameplates	\$0.00
$\overline{\cap}$	S41	LPO, Rear wheelhouse liners	\$550.00
	SAF	Tire carrier lock	\$0.00
$\overline{\Box}$	SB7	LPO, Black tailgate lettering	\$0.00
\bigcap	SFZ	LPO, Black Bowtie Emblem, front	\$155.00
	SNO	LPO, Hitch Package	\$325.00
$\overline{\Box}$	T3U	Fog lamps, front, LED	W/A
	TQ5	IntelliBeam, automatic high beam on/off	\$0.00
	U01	Lamps, Smoked Amber roof marker, (LED)	\$55.00
	U2K	SiriusXM Radio	\$100.00
	UBI	USB Ports, rear, dual, charge-only	\$0.00
	UD7	Rear Park Assist, Ultrasonic	\$295.00
	UE1	OnStar and Chevrolet connected services capable	\$0.00
	UE4	Following Distance Indicator	\$0.00
$\overline{\Box}$	UET	In-Vehicle Trailering App	\$0.00
	UEU	Forward Collision Alert	\$0.00
	UF2	LED Cargo Area Lighting	\$125.00
	UF3	High idle switch	\$200.00
	UHY	Automatic Emergency Braking	\$0.00
	UK3	Steering wheel audio controls	\$0.00
	UKJ	Front Pedestrian Braking	\$0.00
	UKV	Trailer Side Blind Zone Alert	\$0.00
	UTJ	Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized entry	\$0.00
	UY2	Trailering wiring provisions	\$35.00
	V46	Bumper, front chrome	\$100.00
P2	V76	Recovery hooks, front, frame-mounted, Black	\$0.00
	VGC	Paint Protector Film for Shipping	\$0.00
U	V G C	- and rotestor run for stupping	φυ.υυ

] VJH	Bumper, rear chrome	\$0.00
) VK3	License plate kit, front	\$0.00
) VLQ	Recovery hooks, front, Chrome	\$225.00
) voz	LPO, Hard-folding tonneau cover by REV	\$1,595.00
) VPB	LPO, Premium soft roll-up tonneau cover	\$0.00
) VQK	LPO, Molded splash guards, Black	\$295.00
) vqz	LPO, Polished exhaust tip	\$155.00
	VYU	Snow Plow Prep/Camper Package	\$300.00
) YK6	SEO Processing Option	\$0.00
) YM8	LPO Processing Option	\$0.00
) Z6A	Gooseneck / 5th Wheel Prep Package	\$545.00
) Z71	Z71 Off-Road Package	\$175.00
	Z82	Trailering Package	\$0.00
] ZM9	Heat Package	\$400.00
	ZW9	Pickup bed, delete	-\$1,155.00
Speci:	a! Equipme	nt Options	
) 01U	Special Exterior Color	\$0.00
) 5H1	Key equipment, two additional keys for single key system	\$45.00
) 5M7	Speedometer calibration, provisions	\$50.00
	5N5	Rear Camera Kit	\$73.00
) 5Y1	Seats, Driver and passenger front individual seats	\$0.00
	5Z4	Spare wheel, carrier and lock delete	-\$20.00
	8F2	Ornamentation, delete	\$0.00
	8S3	Backup alarm, 97 decibels	\$138.00
	9B9	Governor, electronic speed sensor set to 70 MPH	\$50.00
	9C2	Governor, electronic speed sensor set to 65 MPH	\$50.00
	9D7	Governor, electronic speed sensor set to 75 MPH	\$50.00
	9L3	Spare tire delete	\$0.00
	9M4	Decal and nameplate delete, tailgate	\$0.00
	9R1	Decal delete, Pickup bed	\$0.00
	9V5	Paints, solid, Woodland Green	\$450.00
	9W3	Paints, solid, Wheatland Yellow	\$450.00
	9W4	Paints, solid, Tangier Orange	\$450.00
	SFW	Back-up alarm calibration	\$50.00
	TGK	Special Paint	\$450.00
		Base Price:	\$47,400.00
		Advertising/Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Options:	\$300.00
		Total Price:	\$47,700.00
		Destination Charge:	\$1,895.00
		TOTAL PRICE W/ DFC†	\$49,595.00

CANCEL BACK

Next: Configuration Summary

NEXT

[†] North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GM Dealers. Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only. Refer to GMPricing.com for official GM Price schedules. GM pricing is subject to change by GM at anytime, without notice.